
Lap 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(712) Théo NICOLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(755) Doriano MARCUCCI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(789) Hugues DE SCHEPPERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(702) Kevin DELCROIX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(746) Christian PIANTONI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

9:40:14.153 

9:41:10.152 

9:42:04.850 

9:42:59.306 

9:43:53.919 

9:44:48.311 

9:33:08.939 

9:34:13.419 

9:35:10.812 

9:36:07.740 

9:37:03.654 

9:37:58.785 

9:38:53.500 

9:39:48.581 

9:40:43.746 

9:42:48.491 

9:43:45.593 

9:44:42.140 

9:33:21.747 

9:34:22.334 

9:35:18.877 

9:36:14.497 

9:37:09.632 

9:38:05.962 

9:39:01.101 

9:39:56.539 

9:41:59.384 

9:42:55.549 

9:43:50.755 

9:33:43.107 

9:34:46.432 

9:35:45.322 

9:36:41.866 

9:37:37.817 

9:38:33.410 

9:39:29.032 

9:41:19.765 

9:42:18.054 

9:43:13.764 

9:44:28.700 

9:33:18.696 

9:34:19.876 

9:36:29.555 

9:37:28.038 

9:38:24.337 

9:39:20.879 

9:33:29.148 

9:34:31.392 

9:35:30.052 

9:36:29.007 

9:37:25.883 

9:38:23.560 

9:39:20.607 

9:41:18.736 

9:42:20.265 

9:43:17.675 

Lap Tm 

2:08.449 

55.999 

54.698 

54.456 

54.613 

54.392 

1:13.495 

1:04.480 

57.393 

56.928 

55.914 

55.131 

54.715 

55.081 

55.165 

2:04.745 

57.102 

56.547 

1:20.847 

1:00.587 

56.543 

55.620 

55.135 

56.330 

55.139 

55.438 

2:02.845 

56.165 

55.206 

1:25.344 

1:03.325 

58.890 

56.544 

55.951 

55.593 

55.622 

1:50.733 

58.289 

55.710 

1:14.936 

1:18.222 

1:01.180 

2:09.679 

58.483 

56.299 

56.542 

1:19.721 

1:02.244 

58.660 

58.955 

56.876 

57.677 

57.047 

1:58.129 

1:01.529 

57.410 

Diff 

+1:14.057 

+1.607 

+0.306 

+0.064 

+0.221 

+18.780 

+9.765 

+2.678 

+2.213 

+1.199 

+0.416 

+0.366 

+0.450 

+1:10.030 

+2.387 

+1.832 

+25.712 

+5.452 

+1.408 

+0.485 

+1.195 

+0.004 

+0.303 

+1:07.710 

+1.030 

+0.071 

+29.751 

+7.732 

+3.297 

+0.951 

+0.358 

+0.029 

+55.140 

+2.696 

+0.117 

+19.343 

+21.923 

+4.881 

+1:13.380 

+2.184 

+0.243 

+22.845 

+5.368 

+1.784 

+2.079 

+0.801 

+0.171 

+1:01.253 

+4.653 

+0.534 

S1 Tm 

10.392 

11.072 

10.440 

10.401 

10.337 

10.332 

17.155 

12.723 

11.891 

11.082 

10.655 

10.566 

10.507 

10.519 

10.683 

10.477 

11.663 

10.701 

23.669 

12.331 

10.940 

10.664 

10.661 

10.629 

10.551 

10.651 

10.603 

11.040 

10.609 

21.322 

13.571 

11.733 

10.955 

10.773 

10.584 
10.619 

10.631 

12.565 

10.604 

11.196 

17.592 

12.419 

11.861 

11.949 

11.016 

10.894 

18.272 

12.705 

11.235 

12.445 

10.949 

11.087 

10.958 

10.873 

12.488 

11.209 

S2 Tm 

25.744 

26.434 

25.939 

25.737 
25.896 

25.743 

34.600 

30.598 

26.991 

27.476 

26.472 

26.171 

25.943 
26.254 

26.084 

27.052 

26.770 

26.812 

35.088 

28.959 

26.914 

26.540 

26.136 

26.643 

26.183 

26.235 

26.530 

26.598 

26.264 

40.706 

29.645 

28.128 

26.793 

26.536 

26.419 

26.291 

29.762 

27.032 

26.345 

38.918 

38.274 

28.598 

27.461 

27.609 

26.759 

26.643 

38.673 

29.558 

27.812 

27.534 

27.016 

27.416 

27.126 

27.167 

29.885 

27.205 

S3 Tm 

1:32.313 

18.493 

18.319 

18.318 

18.380 

18.317 

21.740 

21.159 

18.511 

18.370 

18.787 

18.394 

18.265 
18.308 

18.398 

1:27.216 

18.669 

19.034 

22.090 

19.297 

18.689 

18.416 

18.338 

19.058 

18.405 

18.552 

1:25.712 

18.527 

18.333 

23.316 

20.109 

19.029 

18.796 

18.642 

18.590 
18.712 

1:10.340 

18.692 

18.761 

24.822 

22.356 

20.163 

1:30.357 

18.925 

18.524 

19.005 

22.776 

19.981 

19.613 

18.976 

18.911 

19.174 

18.963 

1:20.089 

19.156 

18.996 

Lap 

(707) Sam CLAES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(701) Christof HUIBERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(757) Tim VER ELST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(714) Gilles VANDEVOORDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(756) Corentin GREGOIRE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

9:33:15.423 

9:34:15.333 

9:35:11.351 

9:36:07.136 

9:37:01.435 

9:37:55.553 

9:38:49.433 

9:39:43.312 

9:40:37.249 

9:41:33.462 

9:42:27.422 

9:43:21.320 

9:44:15.592 

9:33:21.481 

9:34:20.687 

9:35:18.181 

9:36:13.317 

9:37:07.631 

9:38:01.754 

9:38:55.668 

9:40:55.640 

9:41:50.826 

9:42:45.317 

9:43:39.281 

9:44:33.276 

9:33:12.849 

9:34:13.559 

9:35:10.928 

9:36:07.091 

9:37:01.967 

9:37:56.264 

9:38:50.186 

9:39:44.106 

9:40:38.160 

9:41:32.776 

9:42:27.113 

9:43:21.277 

9:44:15.945 

9:33:26.358 

9:34:27.929 

9:35:23.900 

9:36:18.536 

9:37:12.861 

9:39:12.934 

9:40:10.172 

9:41:04.793 

9:41:59.402 

9:42:53.946 

9:43:48.547 

9:44:42.969 

9:33:24.933 

9:34:24.209 

9:35:20.741 

9:36:16.219 

9:37:11.023 

9:38:05.704 

Lap Tm 

1:15.413 

59.910 

56.018 

55.785 

54.299 

54.118 

53.880 

53.879 

53.937 

56.213 

53.960 

53.898 

54.272 

1:14.107 

59.206 

57.494 

55.136 

54.314 

54.123 

53.914 

1:59.972 

55.186 

54.491 

53.964 

53.995 

1:16.770 

1:00.710 

57.369 

56.163 

54.876 

54.297 

53.922 

53.920 

54.054 

54.616 

54.337 

54.164 

54.668 

1:15.433 

1:01.571 

55.971 

54.636 

54.325 

2:00.073 

57.238 

54.621 

54.609 

54.544 

54.601 

54.422 

1:16.055 

59.276 

56.532 

55.478 

54.804 

54.681 

Diff 

+21.534 

+6.031 

+2.139 

+1.906 

+0.420 

+0.239 

+0.001 

+0.058 

+2.334 

+0.081 

+0.019 

+0.393 

+20.193 

+5.292 

+3.580 

+1.222 

+0.400 

+0.209 

+1:06.058 

+1.272 

+0.577 

+0.050 

+0.081 

+22.850 

+6.790 

+3.449 

+2.243 

+0.956 

+0.377 

+0.002 

+0.134 

+0.696 

+0.417 

+0.244 

+0.748 

+21.108 

+7.246 

+1.646 

+0.311 

+1:05.748 

+2.913 

+0.296 

+0.284 

+0.219 

+0.276 

+0.097 

+21.663 

+4.884 

+2.140 

+1.086 

+0.412 

+0.289 

S1 Tm 

17.748 

12.512 

11.220 

10.911 

10.457 

10.350 

10.344 

10.309 
10.357 

10.828 

10.380 

10.332 

10.346 

18.126 

11.786 

11.404 

10.783 

10.442 

10.360 

10.281 

10.339 

10.848 

10.491 

10.339 

10.278 

18.653 

12.181 

12.012 

11.143 

10.754 

10.386 

10.271 
10.296 

10.338 

10.570 

10.372 

10.331 

10.595 

18.138 

12.504 

10.869 

10.476 

10.359 
10.611 

11.281 

10.405 

10.459 

10.389 

10.482 

10.409 

17.961 

11.739 

10.978 

10.510 

10.434 

10.418 

S2 Tm 

36.074 

28.737 

26.578 

26.692 

25.710 

25.725 

25.534 

25.560 

25.520 

27.303 

25.568 

25.558 

25.697 

34.385 

28.119 

27.337 

26.054 

25.729 

25.692 

25.574 

25.744 

26.016 

25.808 

25.525 
25.549 

36.125 

28.326 

26.900 

26.677 

25.945 

25.824 

25.573 

25.573 

25.569 

25.792 

25.734 

25.651 

25.918 

35.788 

29.539 

26.483 

25.994 

25.793 

25.822 

27.473 

25.898 

25.767 

25.877 

25.813 

25.785 

36.916 

28.359 

26.809 

26.531 

26.027 

25.818 

S3 Tm 

21.591 

18.661 

18.220 

18.182 

18.132 

18.043 

18.002 

18.010 

18.060 

18.082 

18.012 

18.008 

18.229 

21.596 

19.301 

18.753 

18.299 

18.143 

18.071 

18.059 

1:23.889 

18.322 

18.192 

18.100 

18.168 

21.992 

20.203 

18.457 

18.343 

18.177 

18.087 

18.078 

18.051 
18.147 

18.254 

18.231 

18.182 

18.155 

21.507 

19.528 

18.619 

18.166 

18.173 

1:23.640 

18.484 

18.318 

18.383 

18.278 

18.306 

18.228 

21.178 

19.178 

18.745 

18.437 

18.343 

18.445 

Printed: 27.03.2022 09:49:47 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 
X30 Super Shifter 

Non Qualifying Practice 1 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 9:31:54 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

27.03.2022 09:30 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

11 

(777) Nicolas GOUVERNEUR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(733) Jimmy DEVEEN 

1 

Time of Day 

9:44:15.580 

9:33:07.828 

9:34:13.847 

9:35:17.063 

9:36:18.914 

9:37:18.567 

9:38:19.307 

9:39:19.354 

9:40:20.200 

9:41:20.210 

9:42:19.968 

9:43:19.790 

9:44:17.982 

9:33:40.555 

Lap Tm 

57.905 

1:13.553 

1:06.019 

1:03.216 

1:01.851 

59.653 

1:00.740 

1:00.047 

1:00.846 

1:00.010 

59.758 

59.822 

58.192 

1:45.290 

Diff 

+1.029 

+15.361 

+7.827 

+5.024 

+3.659 

+1.461 

+2.548 

+1.855 

+2.654 

+1.818 

+1.566 

+1.630 

S1 Tm 

10.863 

16.333 

12.781 

12.951 

12.179 

11.664 

11.638 

11.843 

11.613 

11.883 

11.640 

12.400 

11.420 

46.651 

S2 Tm 

27.933 

34.641 

31.283 

29.927 

29.979 

28.148 

28.226 

28.278 

29.439 

27.660 

28.265 

27.118 

27.233 

36.822 

S3 Tm 

19.109 

22.579 

21.955 

20.338 

19.693 

19.841 

20.876 

19.926 

19.794 

20.467 

19.853 

20.304 

19.539 

21.817 
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